

2023 - 2024 CLASSES AND FEE SCHEDULE

Ages as of	Extended day		Day School	
September 1st	7 am - 6 pm	M-F 9 am - 2:30 pm	M/W/F 9 am - 2:30 pm	T/TH 9 am - 2:30 pm
2-12 months 4:1 child/staff ratio Daisies/Sweet Peas/Poppies/Buttercups	\$1,600	\$1100	\$800	\$600
1 year 4:1 child/staff ratio Caterpillars/Sunflower/Bluebonnets	\$1,550	\$1000	\$600	\$405
2 years 6 or 7:1 child/staff ratio Bunnies/Honeybees	\$1,475	\$900	\$600	\$400
3 years 8:1 child/staff ratio Butterflies/Owls	\$1,400	\$825	\$600	\$400
4 years 8:1 child/staff ratio Hummingbirds	\$1,375	\$900		

ANNUAL DAY SCHOOL SUPPLY FFF

\$200
\$200
\$300
\$300

ANNUAL EXTNEDED DAY SCHOOL SUPPLY FEE

Infants/Toddlers	\$400
Two	\$400
threes	\$400
Pre-K	\$400

- * All Day School is based on a 9 month program
 - All Extended Day is based on a 12 month program
 - Credit is not given for absences or school closures

REGISTRATION FEES

Church Member	\$100
Non-Church Member	\$200

LATE PICK-UP FEE

\$30
\$30
\$2/min

PAYMENT FEES

Return payment	\$35
Late payment	\$50
Replacement nap mat	\$50

- Deposit is one month's tuition. <u>Deposit is non-refundable.</u>
- There is a 10% discount for all St. Andrew's Church members on tuition fees.
- There is a sibling discount of \$50 that is applied to the 2nd and 3rd child's tuition.
- Half of supply fees will be debited Sept 1st and the other half will be debited Feb 1st.
- Our holiday calendar will be published as soon as HISD releases their calendar.